ltem/Type
Capacity Q
Min. fork height h
Max. fork height h1
Steering wheel
Load roller Single
Load roller Tandem
Size of fork e*s
Width overall forks B
Fork length |

Building 33 Second Avenue, Pensnett Trading Estate, Kingswinford

kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

MIDLAND PALLET TRUCKS LTD

DF25B
2500
75
190
®180x50
®d74x93
®74x70
160x60
685
1220

Part of the Midland Group of Companies

West Midlands. DY6 7UG
Telephone 01384 841440
Fax 01384 841450

Email. sales@midlandpallettrucks.com

DE25B Light Weight hand pallet truck

685mm across the forks x 1220mm Long

The ideal size for euro pallets

Minimum fork height: 75mm, Maximum: 190mm
2500kg Capacity

Fork width 160mm

Lightweight hand pallet truck

Top quality hydraulic pump with a slow lowering
and control valve

3-position control lever provides fingertip
control of all hydraulic system functions, with the
handle in any position.

Grease fittings at key points

Conforms to EN1757-2

OPEN BOTTOM PALLET ¢
s -
-

VIDLARND Scales

MIDLAND
BEARINGS



