



## **DF25B Light Weight hand pallet truck**

685mm across the forks x 1220mm Long

The ideal size for euro pallets

Minimum fork height: 75mm, Maximum: 190mm

2500kg Capacity

Fork width 160mm

Lightweight hand pallet truck

Top quality hydraulic pump with a slow lowering and control valve

3-position control lever provides fingertip control of all hydraulic system functions, with the handle in any position.

Grease fittings at key points

Conforms to EN1757-2

Item/Type		DF25B
Capacity Q	kg	2500
Min. fork height h	mm	75
Max. fork height h1	mm	190
Steering wheel	mm	Ф180x50
Load roller Single	mm	Ф74х93
Load roller Tandem	mm	Ф74х70
Size of fork e*s	mm	160x60
Width overall forks B	mm	685
Fork length I	mm	1220



## MIDLAND PALLET TRUCKS LTD

Part of the Midland Group of Companies

Building 33 Second Avenue, Pensnett Trading Estate, Kingswinford West Midlands. DY6 7UG Telephone 01384 841440 Fax 01384 841450

Email. sales @midlandpallettrucks.com

